DAY MONTH DATE SITE
Fri July 22
Sat July 23
Sun  July 24
Tues Aug 2 Away
THURS AUG 4 HOME
Mon Aug 8 Away
THURS AUG 11 HOME
Sat Aug 13 Away
Tues Aug 16 Away
THURS AUG 18 HOME
Sat Aug 20  Away
Thurs  Aug 25 Away
Sat Aug 27  Away
THURS  SEP 1 HOME
TUES SEP 8 HOME
Sat Sep 10 Away
Tues Sep 13 Away
Thur Sep 15 Away
Sat Sep 17 TBD
Tue Sep 20 Away
Thurs  Sep 22 Away
Sat Sep 24  Away
TUE SEP 27 HOME
THUR  SEP 29 HOME

Week of Oct 3 - District Tourney
Week of Oct 10 Region Tourney
Week of Oct 17 Sub State

Week of Oct 24 State

TEAM

Boys Soccer
BOYS SOCCER
Boys Soccer

BOYS SOCCER

Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer

BOYS SOCCER

Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer

BOYS SOCCER
BOYS SOCCER

Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer

BOYS SOCCER
BOYS SOCCER

OPPONENT

BLUEGRASS GAMES IN LEXINGTON

( HOME GAMES IN CAPS AND BOLD )

Webster County ( Scrimmage )
WARREN EAST ( Scrimmage )
Hopkins County Central
MUHLENBERG COUNTY
Owensboro Catholic
Logan County
FRANKLIN SIMPSON
Barren County
Glasgow Tourney
Glasgow Tourney ( 2 games )
RUSSELLVILLE
LOGAN COUNTY
All A Region Tourney
Franklin Simpson
Ft. Campbell
All A Sectional
Russellville
UHA
All A State or Mayfield
TRIGG COUNTY
CHRISTIAN COUNTY

HS foys Soecoe Aok L
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TIMES

5:30/ 7:00
5:30/ 7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/ 7:00
11:00/12:30
7:00
5:30/ 7:00
5:30/ 7:00
7:00
TBD
5:30/ 7:00
5:30/ 7:00
TBD
7:00
5:30/ 7:00
TBD
7:00
5:30/7:00
TBD
5:30/ 7:00
5:30 / 7:00



